TABELA 1. Resultado da soroneutralização para BoHV-1 e 5.
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	Animais
	Positivos
	Negativos
	% +
	% -
	Total

	BoHV*-1
	27
	39
	40,90%
	59,10%
	66

	BoHV*-5                        
	26
	40
	39,39%
	60,61%
	66


Fonte: Dados da pesquisa
Herpesvírus bovino*
SN- Soroneutralização
